Restaurant

Mnozil‘s Z ('I m KQ] 1 QrgWOI b Seit 1920

WOCHENKARTE

ALT-WIENER SUPPENTOPF

(RINDFLEISCH, SUPPENNUDELN, WURZELGEMUSE

UND LEBERKNODEL)

BEEF BOUILLON WITH BEEF, NOODLES, ROOT VEGETABLES

AND LIVER DUMPLING

LETSCHOSCHNITZEL VOM SCHWEIN MIT REIS

LECSO SCHNITZEL FROM PORK WITH RICE

ACG
CORDON BLEU VOM SCHWEIN

MIT ERDAPFELSALAT
PORK CORDON BLEU WITH POTATO SALAD

ACG
GEGRILLTE SCHWEINEMEDAILLONS

MIT GRILLGEMUSE UND BANDNUDELN
GRILLED PORK MEDALLIONS WITH VEGETABLES
AND TAGLIATELLE

ACG
MOHR IM HEMD MIT VANILLEEIS,

SCHLAGOBERS UND SCHOKOSAUCE
CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM,
WHIPPED CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

Guten Appetit!

€ 7,90

€ 19,90

€ 21,90

€ 25,90

€ 7,90



